
LADABC 2022 Room Assignment
Revised 11/2/22

Rm # Type Last_Name1 First_Name! Notes Last_Name2First_Name2 Notes

101 DQ
102 DQ
103 DQ
104 DQ
105 DQ
106 DQ
107 DQ
108 DQ
109 DQ
110 DQ
111 DQ Ferguson Joe Ferguson Brenda

112k KS
114 DQ
115 DQ
116 DQ
117 DQ

118d DS Holland Brian Holland Jerry
119d DS Green Ted Guest 11/8 only
120 DQ McConnell Michael Buckley Martin
121 DQ Alexander Gary Alexander Robert
122 DQ Oistacher Dennis
123 DQ Romer Paul
124 DQ Brewer Mark
125 DQ DeBus Jon Debus Mary
126 DQ Stoewe Russell
127 DQ
128 DQ
129 DQ Boyes Bill Boyes Tad
130 DQ Boyes Chris Boyes Jeff
131 DQ Reddick Hal Thurs & Fri nights only
132 DQ Boudreaux Scott Silverman James
133 DQ

134k KS Boyd Michael Boyd Cindy
135d DS Brillantes Jay Sun thru Wed Nights Brillantes Jason Sun - Tues only out 11/9
136 DQ Kranz Fred
137 DQ Berger Bruce
138 DQ Berger Jesse
139 DQ Berger Lee
140 DQ Berger Marty
141 DQ Staley Fred Staley Joanie

142h DQ Hillskemper Brian White Shaun
143h DQ Allaway Johnny Moravecek Steve
144 DQ Johnston Stan Dickinson Bones
145 DQ Woerner Warren

JRTC



146 DQ Olivas Carlos
147 DQ Hatch Tony
148 DQ Bates Stephen Adams Neil
149 DQ Stern Gary Zicklin Andy
150 DQ Herrmann Sim
151 DQ Blonder Len Leaving Fri 11/11
152 DQ Worley Mandy McClure Sylvia 11/8-11/12 (4 nites)
153 DQ Schuth Al Schuth (son)
154 DQ Hunsaker Bruce
155 DQ Raymond Paul
156 DQ Brockway Morgan Morgan Terrance
157 DQ Lader Josh Wed, Thur, Fri only Baldo Joe Wed, Thur, Fri only
158 DQ Cohen Rob Cohen Phil

159k KS Cohen Ray
160 DQ Stone Mark
161 DQ Smith Ron
163 DQ Reed Marty
164 DD
165 DD
166 DD
167 DD DeLapp Mark
168 DD DeLapp Nick
169 DD
170 DD
171 DD
173k KS
174d DS
175 DQ
176 DQ
177 DQ Butler Brett
178 DQ Hansen Dave
179 DD
180 DD Tapia Martin Meija Tony
181 DQ Figueroa Russ Figueroa Eileen
182 DQ Russell Bill Russell Susan
183 DQ Reuss Jerry

184k KS
185k KS
186 DQ
187 DQ
188 DQ
189 DQ
190 DQ
191d DC Torborg Dale
192k KC Torborg Jeff Torborg Suzie

No Housing



Flachs Bruce
McHale Brian
Monday Rick
Bustabad Juan
Strasser Charlie

These should be roomed as set forth above, e.g SO or DO as above
Early Arr/Late Dep Arrival Depart
112 s Figueroa 11/4/22
143 d Allaway 11/4/22 11/13/22
143 d Moravecek 11/4/22
144 d Dickinson 11/4/22 11/13/22
160 s Stone 11/4/22 11/13/22
133 d Mejia 11/5/22
138 s Berger J 11/5/22
139 s Berger L 11/5/22
141 s Staley 11/5/22
142 d Hillskemper 11/5/22
142 d White 11/5/22
144 s Johnston 11/5/22
145 s Woerner 11/5/22
146 s Olivas 11/5/22
147 d Hatch 11/5/22
148 d Adams 11/5/22
148 d Bates 11/5/22 11/13/22
149 d Stern 11/5/22
149 d Zicklin 11/5/22
150 s Herrmann 11/5/22 11/13/22
151 s Blonder 11/5/22
152 d Worley 11/5/22
153 d Schuth 11/5/22
153 d Schuth 11/5/22
154 s Hunsaker 11/5/22
156 d Brockway 11/5/22
156 d Morgan Terry 11/5/22
158 d Cohen and Cohen 11/5/22
159 s Cohen 11/5/22
164 s Smith 11/5/22
165 s Reed 11/5/22
167 d DeLapp 11/5/22
168 d DeLapp 11/5/22
173 s Russell Bill & Susan 11/5/22
174 s Reuss 11/5/22
177 s Butler 11/5/22


